W
A
ST
E
D
IS
PO
SA

Coverage: 10 m2 per litre of concentrate.
PH value: 10.0
Order Code
CW-71047
STATGUARD® Static
Dissipative Floor Finish
A static dissipative floor finish for application to
most smooth, hard and sealed floors, supplied in
10 litre containers. Applied undiluted at a rate of
45-50 m2 per litre per coat; a minimum of two
coats are required.
PH value: 8.8
Order Code
CW-71046
REZTORE® ESD
Mat Cleaner
A silicone free cleaner and restorer for ESD mats
that leaves no insulative residue.
Available as wipes or spray bottles.
Description Order Code
Carton of 12 x 500ml spray CW-71019
1 litre spray container CW-71021
Carton of 12 x 1 litre spray CW-71025
10 litre refill CW-71028
Static wipes
Dispensers of 160 wipes CW-71050
12 packs of 60 wipes CW-71051
STATGUARD®
Carpet Protector
A water based treatment for carpets and fabrics,
used to reduce charging.
Description Order Code
1 litre spray CW-71029
1 litre spray x 12 CW-71030
10 litre refill CW-71033
STATGUARD® Conductive
Acrylic Latex Paint
An acrylic based paint suitable for applying to
wall, floors and wooden surfaces. Coverage
7-10 m2 per litre (one coat). Colours: mid-grey and
light grey
Description Order Code
1 litre spray CW-70995
3.8 litre concentrate CW-70996
Description Order Code
3.8 litre drum mid-grey CW-71016
19 litre drum mid-grey CW-71017
19 litre drum light grey CW-71013
REZTORE® Topical Antistat
Antistatic, low tribocharging, static dissipative
treatment for hard surfaces.
Description Order Code
235ml bottle CW-70950
1 litre bottle CW-70951
3.8 litre bottle with pump CW-70952
Reztore™ ESD Hand Lotion
A special formulation for the electronic
manufacturing environment, used to improve
wrist band/skin contact.

pumped solvents to the bottle.
Rg <1010Ω
Description Order Code
Hard birchwood orange stick 180mm CW-35616
Hard birchwood spudger, 180mm CW-35517
Nylon lead forming tool, 180mm CW-35618
Nylon orange stick, 180mm CW-35619
Nylon heavy duty spudger, 140mm CW-35621
Nylon soldering tool, 150mm CW-35622
Description Order Code
Wash Bottle CW-35359
Description Order Code
115ml CW-35335
Description Order Code
115ml One-Touch CW-35315
115ml Pure-Touch CW-35112
Stainless Steel Probe Tools
These probes are manufactured from 300 grade
stainless steel, which is non magnetic. Ergonomic
hexagonal handles provided a firm, anti-rotation
grip.
Description Order Code
Curved 140mm
Hooked 140mm
Angled 140mm
Straight 140mm
Kit of 4 stainless steel probe tools in a pouch CW-35630
Conductive Brushes
These brushes have conductive handles and bristles.
Description Bristle Order Code
Round 6.5mm Firm CW-35690
30mm long handle Firm CW-35691
50mm long handle Firm CW-35692
60mm flat Firm CW-35693
12mm flat Semi-fine CW-35694
Curved handle Firm CW-35695
Description Order Code
One-Touch CW-35354
One-Touch with lock and seal cap CW-35720
Pure-Touch CW-35540
Pure-Touch with lock and seal cap CW-35815
Yellow Dissipative Fingertip
Pumps
Manufactured from permanently dissipative
HDPE E9™ Durastatic material in 3 sizes.